Wireless Lighting Controls
wiHUBB™ In-fi xture Module
KEY FEATURES
 • Single or dual relay versions for On/Off or High/Low control
 • Optional 0 – 10VDC interface for full range dimming control
 • Device intelligently and automatically responds to sensors
  and switches in the most energy-effi cient manner
 • Schedules are held in the devices themselves – no need

        • IC Approved
Warranty   • Five-year limited
HOW TO ORDER
WIRING DIAGRAM
Hubbell Building Automation, Inc.
9601 Dessau Road | Building One | Austin, Texas 78754
{512} 450-1100 | {512} 450-1215 fax
hubbell-automation.com
OUTPUT INPUT VOLTAGE
1277 120/277VAC
347 347VAC
MODEL
WIH-IM
ACCESSORY
ACCESSORY
ADAPTER In-Fixture Module J-Box
Mounting Adapter
MODEL
WIH-IM
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
 1R  1 SPST Output
  (Antenna not included)
 1RD  1 SPST Output, 0-10VDC Dimming
  Output (Antenna not included)
 1RA 1 SPST Output,
  Articulating Antenna
 1RDA 1 SPST Output, 0-10VDC Dimming
  Output, Articulating Antenna
 1RF 1 SPST Output, Fixed Antenna
  with 24” Extension Cable
 1RDF 1 SPST Output, 0-10VDC Dimming
  Output, Fixed Antenna with 24”
  Extension Cable
 2R 2 SPST Outputs
  (Antenna not included)
 2RD 2 SPST Outputs, 0-10VDC Dimming
  Output (Antenna not included)
 2RA 2 SPST Outputs, Articulating
  Antenna
2RDA 2 SPST Outputs, 0-10VDC Dimming
  Output, Articulating Antenna
 2RF 2 SPST Outputs, Fixed Antenna
  with 24” Extension Cable
2RDF 2 SPST Outputs, 0-10VDC Dimming
  Output, Fixed Antenna with 24”
  Extension Cable